CATERING

Break Tariff

Bacon or Sausage Bread Roll (1 x Bacon or Sausage) £1.10
Bacon or Sausage Bread Roll (2 x Bacon or Sausage) £1.60
Pizza Bagel 1/2 £0.85
Plain Croissant £1.00
Filled Croissant Ham & Cheese £1.50
Filled Croissant Cheese and Tomato £1.30

Pain Au Chocolate £1.00
Crumpets £0.55
Bacon Twist £1.10
Belgium Waffle £1.10
Toasted Tea Cake Half & Spread £0.45
Banana & Blueberry Topped Pancakes £1.10
Mixed Berry Topped Pancakes £1.10
American Pancake & Syrup £0.60

Vegan Sausage Roll £1.10

Sausage Roll £1.25
Pizza Slice , £1.20
Houmous & Veg Sticks £1.20
Yoghurt & Granola Pot £1.20
Fruit Yoghurt £0.70
Fruit Piece £0.60
Melon & Grape Pot . £1.20
Cheese Toastie £1.05
Cheese & Ham Toastie £1.20
Cheese & Tomato Toastie £1.15
Cheese on Toast £0.80
Toast £0.35
Porridge Pots £0.80

! ]:3utter/F lora/Jam/Sauce Portions £0.20
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CATERING

Lunch Tariff

Best of British Menu Choice

Hot Pudding & Custard

Meal Deal (Best of British or Picnic Menu)
Street Food (Prego, Peckish, Street kitchen)
Cheese or Tuna Pots

Classic Sandwich Wedge
Baguettes/Deli Roll

Wraps

Salad Boxes (Various)

Plain Pasta

Pasta & Sauce

Pasta, Sauce & Cheese

Filled Panini (Various)

Jacket Potato with Butter & Salad
Jacket Potato with 1 Filling & Salad
Jacket Potato with 2 Fillings & Salad
Pizza Slice

Cheesecake Pots

Jelly Pots

Muffins

Home Bakes & Cookies

Mini Cheese Bakes

Mini Chocolate Chip Cookies

DRINKS

Water 330ml

Water 500ml

! Milk Shake

Radnor Splash 500ml
Radnor Splash 300ml
Calypso Carton
Orange/Apple Juice Carton

£1.65
£2.41

£1.95
£0.80

£2.05

£1.90

£2.20

£0.60

£0.85
£0.75

£0.65

£1.00

£1.65
£2.05
£2.20
£2.10
£1.20

£2.40
£2.10
£1.55

£1.60
£1.35
£0.75
£0.85
£0.90
£0.60

£0.65

'£0.75

£0.90

£0.65



