## Hutchison

#### CATERING

#### **Break Tariff**

Bacon or Sausage Bread Roll (1 x Bacon or Sausage)		£1.10
Bacon or Sausage Bread Roll (2 x Bacon or Sausage)	1	£1.60
Pizza Bagel 1/2	1 10	£0.85
Plain Croissant	1	£1.00
Filled Croissant Ham & Cheese		£1.50
Filled Croissant Cheese and Tomato	£1.30	
Pain Au Chocolate		£1.00
Crumpets		£0.55
Bacon Twist		£1.10
Belgium Waffle		£1.10
Toasted Tea Cake Half & Spread		£0.45
Banana & Blueberry Topped Pancakes		£1.10
Mixed Berry Topped Pancakes	1	£1.10
American Pancake & Syrup	£0.60	
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.10	* *
Sausage Roll		£1.25
Pizza Slice	1	£1.20
Houmous & Veg Sticks		£1.20
Yoghurt & Granola Pot		£1.20
Fruit Yoghurt		£0.70
Fruit Piece		£0.60
Melon & Grape Pot	11 1	£1.20
Cheese Toastie		£1.05
Cheese & Ham Toastie	9	£1.20
Cheese & Tomato Toastie		£1.15
Cheese on Toast		£0.80
Toast		£0.35
Porridge Pots	£0.80	)
Butter/Flora/Jam/Sauce Portions	£0.20	1
		4



## Hutchison

# TERING Lunch Tariff

Best of British Menu Choice	£1.65
Hot Pudding & Custard	£1.00
Meal Deal (Best of British or Picnic Menu)	£2.41
Street Food (Prego, Peckish, Street kitchen)	£1.95
Cheese or Tuna Pots	£0.80
Classic Sandwich Wedge	£1.65
Baguettes/Deli Roll	£2.05
Wraps	£2.20
Salad Boxes (Various)	£2.10
Plain Pasta	£1.20
Pasta & Sauce	£2.05
Pasta, Sauce & Cheese	£2.40
Filled Panini (Various)	£2.10
Jacket Potato with Butter & Salad	£1.55
Jacket Potato with 1 Filling & Salad	£1.90
Jacket Potato with 2 Fillings & Salad	£2.20
Pizza Slice	£1.60
Cheesecake Pots	£1.35
Jelly Pots	£0.75
Muffins	£0.85
Home Bakes & Cookies	£0.90
Mini Cheese Bakes	£0.60
Mini Chocolate Chip Cookies	£0.60
	1 1
<u>DRINKS</u>	
Water 330ml	£0.65
Water 500ml	£0.75
Milk Shake	£0.90
Radnor Splash 500ml	£0.85
Radnor Splash 300ml	£0.75
Calypso Carton	£0.65
Orange/Apple Juice Carton	£0.65

